Explore our collection of
stainless steel towel rails
o
So confident are we of the robust
quality of our stainless steel, we
are prepared to guarantee it  for a
LIFETIME.
LIFETIME GUARANTEE
HIGH HEAT OUTPUT
Stainless Steel will provide that
extra heat when it is needed. It
delivers nearly 20% more heat
output than the equivalent sized
chrome plated radiators.
Our stainless Steel radiators are
made from solid Stainless Steel. As
such, it should never pinhole, rust,
corrode or flake.
ANTI CORROSION
Choose stainless steel for ultimate
peace of mind. These towel rails
are perfect for properties in damp,
coastal locations or for second homes
that are not lived in every day.
FIT & FORGET
There is nothing quite like the
beautiful lustre of highly polished
stainless steel.
AESTHETIC APPEAL
Made from fully recyclable,
durable and eco-friendly solid
stainless steel.
ECO FRIENDLY
TIG welded radiators are stronger
and reduce the likelihood of
pinholes and crooked tappings.
TIG WELDED
The almost indestructible nature
of stainless steel makes it suitable
for fitting on most types of heating
systems. These include hot water
(open-vented) systems, where a
rust inhibitor cannot be added to
the central heating fluid.
HOT WATER SYSTEMS
Benefits of Radox Stainless Steel
Look out for these icons
Available with standard or
thermostatic Hybrid heating
Available with standard or
thermostatic electric heating
Bespoke sizes are available
on special order.
Please contact the office for
more information.
Our Stainless Steel Collection
Please refer to our main brochure for valves.
Space
Page 03
Lacuna
Page 03
Premier Stainless
Page 04
Premier Curved Stainless
Page 04
Cannon
Page 05
Maze
Page 05
Eros
Page 06
Serpentine
Page 06
Essence
Page 07
Orchid
Page 07
Aztec
Page 08
Electric Options
Page 09 - 12
2
Product Code Finish Sizes (mm)
Height   Width
Pipe
Centres
(mm)
Output
Δt50oc
(Watts/BTU)
Hybrid/
Electric
Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXPS-0610538-SS Polished Stainless Steel 610 538 500 115 / 392 100W £368 £442
RXPS-1076538-SS Polished Stainless Steel 1076 538 500 186 / 636 150W £467 £561
RXPS-1700538-SS Polished Stainless Steel 1700 538 500 292 / 999 300W £562 £675
RXPS-0610538-SB Stainless Steel Matt Black 610 538 500 123 / 419 100W £368 £442
RXPS-1076538-SB Stainless Steel Matt Black 1076 538 500 199 / 683 150W £467 £561
RXPS-1700538-SB Stainless Steel Matt Black 1700 538 500 314 / 1073 300W £562 £675
Space
Lacuna
Product Code Finish Sizes (mm)
Height   Width
Pipe
Centres (mm)
Output
Δt50oc
(Watts/BTU)
Hybrid/
Electric
Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXLA-0975500-SS Stainless Steel 975 500 465 195 / 665 200W £758 £910
RXLA-1500500-SS Stainless Steel 1500 500 465 296 / 1009 300W £1,063 £1,276
3
Premier Stainless
Product Code Finish Sizes (mm)
Height   Width
Pipe
Centres (mm)
Output
Δt50oc
(Watts/BTU)
Hybrid/
Electric
Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXPS-0600300-SS Stainless Steel 600 300 262 204 / 696 100W £360 £432
RXPS-0800400-SS Stainless Steel 800 400 362 322 / 1098 150W £426 £512
RXPS-0800500-SS Stainless Steel 800 500 462 385 / 1312 150W £453 £544
RXPS-0800600-SS Stainless Steel 800 600 562 448 / 1528 150W £486 £584
RXPS-1200300-SS Stainless Steel 1200 300 262 387 / 1320 150W £493 £592
RXPS-1200400-SS Stainless Steel 1200 400 362 482 / 1644 200W £566 £680
RXPS-1200500-SS Stainless Steel 1200 500 462 576 / 1964 300W £600 £720
RXPS-1200600-SS Stainless Steel 1200 600 562 671 / 2288 300W £665 £798
RXPS-1500300-SS Stainless Steel 1500 300 262 485 / 1654 200W £593 £712
RXPS-1500400-SS Stainless Steel 1500 400 362 602 / 2053 300W £647 £777
RXPS-1500500-SS Stainless Steel 1500 500 462 720 / 2455 400W £706 £848
RXPS-1500600-SS Stainless Steel 1500 600 562 838 / 2858 400W £766 £920
RXPS-1800400-SS Stainless Steel 1800 400 362 735 / 2506 400W £780 £936
RXPS-1800500-SS Stainless Steel 1800 500 462 881 / 3004 600W £852 £1,023
RXPS-1800600-SS Stainless Steel 1800 600 562 1027 / 3502 600W £926 £1,112
Horizontal
RXPS-0600750-SS Stainless Steel 600 750 712 465 / 1585 150W £473 £568
RXPS-06001000-SS Stainless Steel 600 1000 962 678 / 2312 200W £533 £640
Product Code Finish Sizes (mm)
Height   Width
Pipe
Centres
(mm)
Output
Δt50oc
(Watts/BTU)
Hybrid/
Electric
Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXPC-0800500-SS Stainless Steel 800 500 462 385 / 1312 150W £460 £552
RXPC-0800600-SS Stainless Steel 800 600 562 448 / 1528 150W £506 £608
RXPC-1200500-SS Stainless Steel 1200 500 462 576 / 1964 300W £659 £791
RXPC-1200600-SS Stainless Steel 1200 600 562 671 / 2288 300W £712 £855
RXPC-1500500-SS Stainless Steel 1500 500 462 720 / 2455 400W £753 £904
RXPC-1500600-SS Stainless Steel 1500 600 562 838 / 2858 400W £826 £992
RXPC-1800500-SS Stainless Steel 1800 500 462 881 / 3004 600W £872 £1,047
RXPC-1800600-SS Stainless Steel 1800 600 562 1027 / 3502 600W £959 £1,151
Flat
Curved
4
Cannon
Maze
Product Code Finish Sizes (mm)
Height   Width
Pipe
Centres
(mm)
Output
Δt50oc
(Watts/BTU)
Hybrid/
Electric
Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXMA-0690690-SS Stainless Steel 690 690 500 326 / 1117 N/A £1,730 £2,076
Product Code Finish Sizes (mm)
Height   Width
Pipe
Centres
(mm)
Output
Δt50oc
(Watts/BTU)
Hybrid/
Electric
Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXCA-0800500-SS Stainless Steel 800 500 50 542 / 1848 300W £1,665 £1,998
RXCA-1156500-SS Stainless Steel 1156 500 50 761 / 2595 600W £2,263 £2,716
5
Product Code Finish Sizes (mm)
Height   Width
Pipe
Centres (mm)
Output
Δt50oc
(Watts/BTU)
Hybrid/
Electric
Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXER-0875500-SS Stainless Steel 875 500 460 269 / 917 150W £727 £873
RXER-1225500-SS Stainless Steel 1225 500 460 412 / 1406 200W £953 £1,144
RXER-1750500-SS Stainless Steel 1750 500 460 653 / 2227 400W £1,086 £1,304
Horizontal
RXER-0625800-SS Stainless Steel 625 800 760 291 / 994 150W £753 £904
Eros
Serpentine
Product Code Finish Sizes (mm)
Height   Width
Pipe
Centres
(mm)
Output
Δt50oc
(Watts/BTU)
Hybrid/
Electric
Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXSP-0730500-SS Stainless Steel 730 500 700 178 / 608 N/A £520 £625
RXSP-1010500-SS Stainless Steel 1010 500 980 294 / 1003 N/A £619 £743
RXSP-1570500-SS Stainless Steel 1570 500 1540 560 / 1910 N/A £898 £1,078
6
Essence
Product Code Finish Sizes (mm)
Height   Width
Pipe
Centres
(mm)
Output
Δt50oc
(Watts/BTU)
Hybrid/
Electric
Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXES-0730580-SS Stainless Steel 730 580 550 198 / 675 100W £580 £696
RXES-1010580-SS Stainless Steel 1010 580 550 315 / 1074 150W £700 £840
RXES-1570580-SS Stainless Steel 1570 580 550 585 / 1994 300W £926 £1,112
Orchid
Product Code Finish Sizes (mm)
Height   Width
Pipe
Centres
(mm)
Output
Δt50oc
(Watts/BTU)
Hybrid/
Electric
Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXOR-0860500-SS Stainless Steel 860 500 50 226 / 771 150W £1,103 £1,324
RXOR-1265500-SS Stainless Steel 1265 500 50 326 / 1112 300W £1,523 £1,828
7
Aztec
Product Code Finish Sizes (mm)
Height   Width
Pipe
Centres
(mm)
Output
Δt50oc
(Watts/BTU)
Hybrid/
Electric
Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXAZ-0915500-SS Stainless Steel 915 500 460 247 / 842 150W £766 £920
RXAZ-1265600-SS Stainless Steel 1265 600 560 330 / 1127 300W £913 £1,096
RXAZ-1615600-SS Stainless Steel 1615 600 560 414 / 1412 400W £1,059 £1,271
Towe l Rai l :  Space 1700 x 538 Stain less Stee l  Matt B lac k
Valves: Circu lus Corner in B lac k
8
To be added to c hosen towe l ra i l
Once you have chosen your desired radiator, choose your electric option. The cost of your chosen electric
option should be added to the cost of the radiator. Your radiator is then converted into a sealed electric unit,
ready to be connected to your electric power supply.
The Standard Electric option does not come with an adjustable temperature control. We recommend employing
the use of a wall plate controller, so that you are able to adjust the output of your radiator.
The elements used in standard all electric radiators are rated IP55.
Important Information:
Internal Operating Temperature Range of towel rail or radiator using this element: 65°C (note: with standard electric
elements, the surface temperature of towel rails (specifically chrome plated towel rails) can get hotter than 65°C  (up
to 70/80°C in some cases) due to various factors (capacity, surface area, material type etc). Consider thermostatic or
other regulatory devices if surface temperature could be an issue for you. Electric radiators should only be fitted in the
bathroom by a qualified electrician, in accordance with IEE regulations. Prices to be added to cost of the radiator.
Chrome Side View
Standard Electric
Product Code Model Finish Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXEL-100WSTD 100 Watt Standard All Electric Standard £146 £176
RXEL-150WSTD 150 Watt Standard All Electric Standard £146 £176
RXEL-200WSTD 200 Watt Standard All Electric Standard £146 £176
RXEL-300WSTD 300 Watt Standard All Electric Standard £146 £176
RXEL-400WSTD 400 Watt Standard All Electric Standard £146 £176
RXEL-600WSTD 600 Watt Standard All Electric Standard £146 £176
2 Year Guarantee on Electr ic Options
Electric Options
9
To be added to c hosen towe l ra i l
Once you have chosen your desired radiator, choose your electric option. The cost of your chosen electric
option should be added to the cost of the radiator. Your radiator is then converted into a sealed electric unit,
ready to be connected to your electric power supply.
The Thermostatic Electric option comes with an adjustable temperature controller which regulates the
temperature of the radiator and can be used with a compatible remote control - see Page 79 for options.
The elements used in Thermostatic Electric options are rated IPX5.
Matching Cable
Cover Included
48
42 - 77
Adjustable
Thermostatic Electric
Product Code Model Finish Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXEL-120WTHR-CH 120 Watt Thermostatic All Electric Chrome £273 £328
RXEL-200WTHR-CH 200 Watt Thermostatic All Electric Chrome £273 £328
RXEL-300WTHR-CH 300 Watt Thermostatic All Electric Chrome £273 £328
RXEL-400WTHR-CH 400 Watt Thermostatic All Electric Chrome £273 £328
RXEL-600WTHR-CH 600 Watt Thermostatic All Electric Chrome £273 £328
RXEL-120WTHR-WH 120 Watt Thermostatic All Electric White £273 £328
RXEL-200WTHR-WH 200 Watt Thermostatic All Electric White £273 £328
RXEL-300WTHR-WH 300 Watt Thermostatic All Electric White £273 £328
RXEL-400WTHR-WH 400 Watt Thermostatic All Electric White £273 £328
RXEL-600WTHR-WH 600 Watt Thermostatic All Electric White £273 £328
RXEL-120WTHR-BL 120 Watt Thermostatic All Electric Black £273 £328
RXEL-200WTHR-BL 200 Watt Thermostatic All Electric Black £273 £328
RXEL-300WTHR-BL 300 Watt Thermostatic All Electric Black £273 £328
RXEL-400WTHR-BL 400 Watt Thermostatic All Electric Black £273 £328
RXEL-600WTHR-BL 600 Watt Thermostatic All Electric Black £273 £328
Chrome
2 Year Guarantee on Electr ic Options
Electric Options
10
To be added to c hosen towe l ra i l
Hybrid Heating (Dual Fuel) kits enable you to use your towel rail on your central heating system or as an electric
option, when the central heating is not being used. Simply ask your fitter for operating instructions.
The cost of your chosen Hybrid Heating option should be added to the cost of the radiator. Radiator valves will
also be required for Hybrid Radiators (please see pages 77 & 78).
The Standard Hybrid Heating option does not come with an adjustable control. We recommend employing the
use of a wall plate controller, so that you are able to adjust the output of your radiator.
The elements used in standard Hybrid Heating options are rated IP55.
Chrome Side View
*White & Chrome Covers Included In Kit *Black & White T-Piece available on request
Standard Hybrid Heating
Product Code Model Finish Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXDF-100WSTD 100 Watt Standard Hybrid Heating Kit Standard £95 £115
RXDF-150WSTD 150 Watt Standard Hybrid Heating Kit Standard £95 £115
RXDF-200WSTD 200 Watt Standard Hybrid Heating Kit Standard £95 £115
RXDF-300WSTD 300 Watt Standard Hybrid Heating Kit Standard £95 £115
RXDF-400WSTD 400 Watt Standard Hybrid Heating Kit Standard £95 £115
RXDF-600WSTD 600 Watt Standard Hybrid Heating Kit Standard £95 £115
2 Year Guarantee on Electr ic Options
Electric Options
11
Recommended
configuration using
Hybrid valves.
To be added to c hosen towe l ra i l
Hybrid Heating (Dual Fuel) kits enable you to use your towel rail on your central heating system or as an electric
option, when the central heating is not being used. Simply ask your fitter for operating instructions.
The cost of your chosen Hybrid Heating option should be added to the cost of the radiator. Radiator valves will also
be required for Hybrid Radiators (please see pages 77 & 78).
The Thermostatic Hybrid Heating option comes with an adjustable temperature control which regulates the
temperature of the radiator and can be used with a compatible remote control – see Pages 79 for options.
The elements used in Thermostatic Hybrid Heating options are rated IPX5.
Thermostatic Hybrid Heating
Product Code Model Finish Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXDF-120WTHR-CH 120 Watt Thermostatic Hybrid Heating Kit Chrome £228 £274
RXDF-200WTHR-CH 200 Watt Thermostatic Hybrid Heating Kit Chrome £228 £274
RXDF-300WTHR-CH 300 Watt Thermostatic Hybrid Heating Kit Chrome £228 £274
RXDF-400WTHR-CH 400 Watt Thermostatic Hybrid Heating Kit Chrome £228 £274
RXDF-600WTHR-CH 600 Watt Thermostatic Hybrid Heating Kit Chrome £228 £274
RXDF-120WTHR-WH 120 Watt Thermostatic Hybrid Heating Kit White £228 £274
RXDF-200WTHR-WH 200 Watt Thermostatic Hybrid Heating Kit White £228 £274
RXDF-300WTHR-WH 300 Watt Thermostatic Hybrid Heating Kit White £228 £274
RXDF-400WTHR-WH 400 Watt Thermostatic Hybrid Heating Kit White £228 £274
RXDF-600WTHR-WH 600 Watt Thermostatic Hybrid Heating Kit White £228 £274
RXDF-120WTHR-BL 120 Watt Thermostatic Hybrid Heating Kit Black £228 £274
RXDF-200WTHR-BL 200 Watt Thermostatic Hybrid Heating Kit Black £228 £274
RXDF-300WTHR-BL 300 Watt Thermostatic Hybrid Heating Kit Black £228 £274
RXDF-400WTHR-BL 400 Watt Thermostatic Hybrid Heating Kit Black £228 £274
RXDF-600WTHR-BL 600 Watt Thermostatic Hybrid Heating Kit Black £228 £274
2 Year Guarantee on Electr ic Options
Electric Options
12
Chrome
Recommended
configuration using
Hybrid valves.
Quartz Studio GalleryNotes
Tel: 01225 782 819    Fax: 0870 912 8888    Mob: 07903 610 016    Email: info@radoxradiators.com
Radox Radiators Ltd, Unit 3 Midlands Industrial Estate, Holt, Wiltshire, BA14 6RU
w w w . r a d o x r a d i a t o r s . c o m
Ask your sales adviser for our full brochure,
where you can view lots more designs and finishes!
Version 01